Transactions in Own Securities
271 June 2022

Britvic plc (“Britvic”) announces that it has purchased the following number of its ordinary shares
on the London Stock Exchange from Citigroup Global Markets Limited ("Citi") as part of its existing
share buyback programme announced on 23 May 2022 (the “Programme”).

Date of purchase: 24 June 2022
Number of ordinary shares of £0.20 each | 59,543
purchased:

Highest price paid per share (pence): 816.00p
Lowest price paid per share (pence): 800.50p

Volume weighted average price paid per 809.71p
share (pence):

The repurchased shares will be cancelled.

Aggregated Information

Trading venue Volume weighted average Aggregated volume
price (pence per share)
LSE 809.7131p 59,543

Transaction Details

In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 as it applies in the UK (the
Market Abuse Regulation), a full breakdown of the individual trades made by Citi on behalf of Britvic
as part of the buyback programme is detailed below:

Company Name ISIN Trade Date Trade Time  Currency Volume Price Trading Venue Transaction ID
BRITVIC PLC GBOOBON8QD54 24-Jun-2022 08:02:12 GBp 215 804.50 XLON xb4AbO0BSih
BRITVIC PLC GBOOBON8QDS54 = 24-Jun-2022 08:02:12 GBp 300 805.00 XLON xb4AbOOBSij
BRITVIC PLC GBOOBON8QD54 24-Jun-2022 08:02:14 GBp 43 804.00 XLON xb4AbO0BSjq
BRITVIC PLC GBOOBON8QD54 24-Jun-2022 08:02:14 GBp 133 804.00 XLON xb4AbOOBSjs
BRITVIC PLC GBOOBON8QDS54 = 24-Jun-2022 08:03:02 GBp 121 803.00 XLON xb4AbO0OB@3G
BRITVIC PLC GBOOBON8QD54 24-Jun-2022 08:03:02 GBp 174 803.50 XLON xb4AbOOB@3I
BRITVIC PLC GB0OOBON8QD54 24-Jun-2022 08:04:46 GBp 150 803.50 XLON xb4AbO0OBmMQS
BRITVIC PLC GBOOBON8QD54 24-Jun-2022 08:04:54 GBp 150 803.00 XLON xb4AbO0OBmMUX
BRITVIC PLC GBOOBON8QD54 24-Jun-2022 08:06:02 GBp 19 803.00 XLON xb4AbO0OBmaa
BRITVIC PLC GBOOBON8QD54 24-Jun-2022 08:06:05 GBp 176 803.00 XLON xb4AbOOBpRC
BRITVIC PLC GBOOBON8QD54 24-Jun-2022 08:08:02 GBp 1 802.00 XLON xb4AbOO0OBonP
BRITVIC PLC GBOOBON8QD54 = 24-Jun-2022 08:08:02 GBp 120 802.00 XLON xb4AbOO0BonR
BRITVIC PLC GBOOBON8QD54 = 24-Jun-2022 08:08:02 GBp 144 802.50 XLON xb4AbOO0BonT
BRITVIC PLC GBOOBON8QD54 = 24-Jun-2022 08:10:00 GBp 128 804.00 XLON xb4AbOO0Brs3

BRITVIC PLC GBOOBON8QD54 | 24-Jun-2022 08:10:22 GBp 128 804.00 XLON xb4AbOO0BrzD
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70
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24-Jun-2022
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12:35:52
12:35:52
12:35:52
12:37:34
12:37:34
12:43:24
12:54:17
12:57:51
12:57:51
12:57:51
12:57:51
13:05:46
13:05:46
13:05:46
13:05:49
13:05:49
13:18:33
13:18:33
13:18:33
13:18:40
13:18:40
13:18:40
13:18:40
13:19:40
13:19:40
13:29:04
13:29:04
13:29:04
13:48:30
14:16:20
14:17:02
14:17:02
14:17:02
14:17:39
14:22:56
14:23:02
14:23:02
14:23:02
14:23:02
14:23:02
14:23:02
14:23:02
14:23:02
14:23:02
14:23:02
14:23:02
14:23:02
14:23:02
14:23:02
14:23:02
14:23:02
14:25:50
14:25:50
14:38:05
14:38:05

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
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GBp
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GBp
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GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
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GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

87
114
159
136
198
195
128
242

186
189
241
11
238
127
403
207
122
52
127
420
92
239
175
121
171
209
281
140

269
207

112
75
266
250
320
272
250
259
68
277
141
550
250
78
82
250
132
250
142
98
243
459

809.50
809.50
809.50
808.00
808.50
809.00
808.50
808.50
808.50
808.00
808.50
808.50
808.50
808.50
808.50
808.50
809.00
809.00
809.00
809.00
809.00
809.00
809.00
808.00
807.50
807.50
807.00
807.50
808.00
808.50
808.50
808.50
808.50
808.00
809.50
809.50
809.50
809.50
809.50
809.50
809.50
809.50
809.50
809.50
809.50
809.50
809.50
809.50
809.50
809.50
809.50
809.50
809.50
811.00
811.00

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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XLON
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XLON
XLON
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XLON
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XLON
XLON

xb4AbO089F@
xb4AbO089F0
xb4AbO089Fy
xb4AbO088VM
xb4Ab0O088VO
xb4AbO08Ag]
xb4AbO081bF
xb4Ab0O083iD
xb4AbO083iF
xb4AbO083iM
xb4Ab0O083i0
xb4AbO087vW
xb4AbO087vY
xb4Ab0O087@C
xb4Ab0O087 @j
xb4Ab0O087 @I
xb4Ab0O08Qtu
xb4Ab008Qtw
xb4AbO08Qty
xb4Ab008Qh7
xb4Ab008Qh9
xb4Ab0O08QhB
xb4Ab0O08QhG
xb4AbOO8TEG
xb4AbOO8TEW
xb4AbO08H2b
xb4AbO08H2e
xb4AbO08H2Z
xb4AbO08euV
xb4AbO08u@F
xb4AbO08uz5
xb4AbO08uzC
xb4AbO08uZE
xb4AbO08x8F
xb4AbO08y47
xb4AbO08yu7
xb4AbO08yu9
xb4AbO08yuj
xb4AbO08yulL
xb4AbO08yuN
xb4AbO08yuS
xb4AbO08yuU
xb4AbO08yx5
xb4AbO08yx7
xb4AbO08yx9
xb4AbO08yxB
xb4AbO08yxp
xb4AbO08yxr
xb4AbO08yxt
xb4AbO08yxv
xb4AbO08yxW
xb4AbO08@AN
xb4AbO08@Ap
xb4AbOOF8cg
xb4AbOOF8d3



BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC
BRITVIC PLC

GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
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GBOOBON8QD54
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GBOOBON8QD54
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GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
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GBOOBON8QD54
GBOOBON8QD54
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24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
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24-Jun-2022
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24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
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24-Jun-2022
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24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
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14:38:05
14:38:05
14:38:05
14:38:05
14:38:05
14:41:46
14:45:17
14:45:19
14:45:19
14:45:20
14:45:20
14:45:20
14:45:20
14:45:20
14:45:20
14:45:21
14:45:21
14:45:24
14:45:24
14:45:24
14:45:24
14:45:24
14:45:27
14:45:27
14:45:27
14:48:42
14:48:42
14:48:42
14:48:46
14:48:53
14:48:53
14:55:40
14:55:40
14:55:40
14:55:40
14:55:40
15:01:05
15:01:05
15:01:06
15:01:06
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15:01:09
15:01:10
15:05:00
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15:07:12
15:09:17
15:14:04
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467
713
254
18
358
239
202
222
153
235
41
28
200
13
62
124
13
56
13
250
42
13
200
46
243
34
41
250
238
185
250
83
22
448
173
55
131
112
37
200
374
245
247
231
130
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321
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82
264
239
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813.50
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24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
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24-Jun-2022
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24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
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24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
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24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
24-Jun-2022
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24-Jun-2022

15:16:14
15:16:15
15:16:15
15:17:18
15:25:43
15:25:43
15:25:43
15:25:43
15:25:44
15:30:51
15:31:01
15:31:01
15:31:01
15:31:03
15:31:03
15:31:03
15:31:03
15:31:56
15:31:57
15:35:21
15:35:21
15:35:21
15:35:21
15:35:46
15:36:36
15:39:09
15:39:09
15:39:09
15:42:32
15:42:32
15:42:32
15:43:54
15:51:10
15:51:10
15:51:10
15:51:10
15:51:10
15:53:24
15:53:24
15:54:10
15:54:10
15:56:15
15:56:17
15:56:17
15:59:50
15:59:50
16:06:17
16:10:49
16:10:49
16:11:48
16:12:23
16:19:24
16:19:32

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
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GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
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GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
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189
102
449
332
262
73
290
500
200
181
233
17
223
241
170
189
259
285
198
45
183
156
71
218
203
251
26
257
41
55
272
440
212
300
500
175
253
44
318
182
264
313
131
86
219
102
921
291
83
186
361
1,285
445

814.00
814.00
814.00
814.00
816.00
816.00
816.00
816.00
816.00
815.50
815.50
815.50
815.50
815.50
815.00
815.50
815.50
815.00
814.50
815.50
815.50
815.50
815.50
816.00
816.00
815.50
815.00
815.00
815.50
815.50
815.50
815.50
815.00
815.00
815.00
814.50
815.00
815.50
815.50
814.50
815.00
814.50
814.00
814.00
813.50
813.50
814.00
813.50
813.50
813.50
813.50
814.50
814.50

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xb4AbOOFh4d
xb4AbOOFhSI
xb4AbOOFh5K
xb4AbOOFgjC
xb4AbOOFa3g
xb4AbOOFa0P
xb4AbOOFaOR
xb4AbOOFa0T
xb4AbOOFaln
xb4AbOOFXEP
xb4AbOOFx75
xb4AbOOFx7B
xb4AbOOFXx7D
xb4AbOOFxx1
xb4AbOOFxx4
xb4AbOOFxx!
xb4AbOOFxxn
xb4AbOOFW55
xb4AbOOFwW5w
xb4AbOOF@8r
xb4AbOOF @8t
xb4AbOOF @8v
xb4AbOOF @8x
xb4AbOOF@Yi
xb4AbOOFnjl
xb4AbOOFoE4
xb4AbOOFoEX
xb4AbOOFoFV
xb4AbOOFt6H
xb4AbOOFt6)
xb4AbOOFt6R
xb4AbOOFs6p
xb4AbOOECzF
xb4AbOOECzH
xb4AbOOECz)
xb4AbOOECzM
xb4AbOOECzO
xb4AbOOEEIq
xb4AbOOEEIv
xb4AbOOEESM
xb4AbOOEESO
xb4AbOOEQJ8
xb4AbOOEOQJb
xb4AbOOEOQJZ
xb4AbOOE29X
xb4AbOO0E29Z
xb4AbOOE6vq
xb4AbOOERga
xb4AbOOERgc
xb4AbOOEQ4Z
xb4AbOOEQao
xb4AbOOEH58
xb4AbOOEHSb



Media Enquiries:
Please contact:
Investors:
Joanne Wilson (Chief Financial Officer)
Steve Nightingale (Director of Investor Relations)
Media:

Stephanie Macduff-Duncan (Head of Corporate
Communications)

Stephen Malthouse (Headland)

Britvic plc’s LEI number is: 635400L3NVMYD4BVCI53

+44 (0) 121 711 1102
+44 (0) 7808 097 784

+44 (0) 7808 097 680

+44 (0) 7734 956 201



